Contact information of delegates who will be working on the Frame Structure agenda (11.3.2)
	Company
	First/Last name
	Email address

	ZTE
	Shuaihua KOU
Xingguang WEI
	kou.shuaihua@zte.com.cn
wei.xingguang@zte.com.cn 

	Sharp
	Majid Ghanbarinejad
	ghanbarinejadm@sharplabs.com

	Ofinno
	Jae-Nam Shim
	jshim@ofinno.com

	Xiaomi
	Haipeng Lei
Yanping Xing
	leihaipeng@xiaomi.com
xingyanping@xiaomi.com 

	NTT DOCOMO
	Shohei Yoshioka
Takanobu Onoda
	syouhei.yoshioka.py@nttdocomo.com
takanobu.onoda.un@nttdocomo.com

	OPPO
	Jia SHEN
Kevin LIN
	sj@oppo.com
kevin.lin@oppo.com

	CEWiT
	Dhivagar B
Abhijeet Masal
Deepak P M
	dhivagar.b@cewit.org.in
abhijeetmasal@cewit.org.in
deepakpm@cewit.org.in 

	Tejas Networks
	Shrinivas Bhat
Virendra 
	Shrinivasb@tejasnetworks.com
virendrar@tejasnetworks.com

	ASUSTeK
	Eddie Lin
	eddie1_lin@asus.com

	TCL
	Yiwei Deng
Xingya Shen
Jan Shahid
Pu Yuan
	yiwei1.deng@tcl.com
xingya.shen@tcl.com
shahid.jan@tcl.com
pu.yuan@tcl.com
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